
global reach.  
local knowledge.

northwest
pacific northwest operations,  
customer service, shipping & receiving, 
purchasing, seattle terminal office
660 West Ewing St. 
Seattle, WA 98119 
206.281.3800 or 800.562.2711

fleet monitoring center
206.281.3810

tacoma office
225 East F Street
Tacoma, WA 98421-1819
800.562.2711

columbia / snake river office
9030 NW St. Helens Road 
Portland, OR 97231 
503.286.0631 or 800.882.4143

california
san francisco bay office
1316 Canal Blvd 
Richmond, CA 94804 
510.307.7820

los angeles/long beach office
Pier D Berth 35
Long Beach, CA 90802 
562.435.0171 

el segundo office
161 North Harbor Drive
Redondo Beach, CA 90277
310.372.9776

alaska
anchorage office
188 W Northern Lights Blvd 
Anchorage, AK 99503
907.782.4950

hawaii
honolulu office
P.O. Box 3288
Honolulu, HI 96801-3288
808.543.9311

gulf
mobile office
118 N Royal St. Suite 702
Mobile, AL 36602
251.438.9894

houston office
2219 Sawdust Rd. Ste. 1302
Spring, TX 77380
832.610.3100

maritime services
foss corporate headquarters 
450 Alaskan Way S.
Suite 706
Seattle, WA 98104
206.281.3800 or 800.562.2711
Email: info@foss.com 

harbor services
Contact: Jeff Horst, 206.270.4870
Email: jhorst@foss.com

naval architecture &  
marine engineering
harbor marine group
Contact: David Dumont, 206.270.4894
Email: ddumont@foss.com

marine transportation 

oil field services, domestic 
& international project cargo 
transportation – international  
& u.s. gulf coast
Contact: Tucker Tillman, 907.202.4941 
Email: ttillman@foss.com 

project cargo transportation – 
u.s. west coast 
Contact: Tim Beyer, 503.978.6561  
Email: tim@foss.com 

project cargo transportation –  
alaska & western canada 
Contact: Tucker Tillman, 907.202.4941
Email: ttillman@foss.com

project cargo transportation –  
u.s. gulf coast 
Contact: John Tirpak, 282.665.9832 
Email: jstirpak@foss.com  

shipyard services
seattle shipyard
660 West Ewing St. 
Seattle, WA 98119 
Contacts: 

Bill Sage, 206.498.5309
Email: wsage@foss.com 

Jon Hie, 206.281.3864
Email: jhie@foss.com  

sales & marketing  
general information
800.562.2711 | info@foss.com 

www.foss.com  � always safe. always ready.


